
DATE DAY

CHS 

SCORE OPPONENT

OPP  

SCORE SITE TIME W-L-T

8/18/23 Friday Nature Coast A 7:30

8/25/23 Friday OPEN

9/1/23 Friday Springstead A 7:30

9/4/23 Monday Springstead A 7:30

9/8/23 Friday Hernando H 7:30

9/15/23 Friday Villages H 7:00

9/22/23 Friday Crystal River A 7:00

9/29/23 Friday Gulf* (Homecomng) H 7:00

10/6/23 Friday West Port A 7:00

10/13/23 Friday Fivay* A 7:00

10/20/23 Friday River Ridge* H 7:00

10/27/23 Friday Lecanto* (Senior Night) H 7:00

11/3/23 Friday Williston A 7:30

JV Schedule

8/24/23 Thursday Crystal River A 6:00

09/7/23 Thursday Lecanto A 6:00

09/21/23 Thursday Lecanto H 6:00

9/27/23 Thursday Crystal River H 6:00

10/5/23 Thursday Villages A 6:00

10/12/23 Thursday Hernando A 6:30

*District Game TOTAL

Head Coach: Joshua Ross rossj@citrusschools.org 

Eric Tremante, McKinley Franklin

AD: Larry Bishop

Citrus High School

Football 23-24

Principal: Mark Kahler

Assistant Coaches: TJ Cokley, David Bridge, Bud Padilla

PHONE: 352.726.2241   FAX:  352.249.2102

CORRESPONDENCE:  600 W. Highlands Blvd. Inverness, Florida 34452

bishopl@citrusschools.org 
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